6
▪ Exchangeable Optics Sets for wavelength coverage from 200 nm to 12 µm
▪ Wide range of sensitivity levels covered with PMT, PD, and TPA
▪ High temporal resolution with a sampling resolution down to 50 attoseconds
▪ Toggle between interferometric and intensity autocorrelation
▪ Integrated controller for data acquisition, data fitting, and fast FPGA data processing
▪  Software supported wavelength tuning of crystal (phase matching)
▪ Fully compliant with DIN 58175-2:2021-04 (autocorrelation measurement methods)

It is a matter of seconds to automatically find the required phase
matching tuning angle - thanks to the automated phase matching
routine by pulseCheck NX.
Wavelength and Pulse
Width Coverage
Various crystals guarantee coverage of wavelengths from 420 nm up
to 2200 nm and pulse widths from 20 fs to 6 ps (numbers given for
Fourier transform limited pulses). High spectral resolution down to
0.1 nm are supported.
The FROG option is designed for laser repetition rates above 10 kHz
and is available for the pulseCheck NX autocorrelator series (except
for pulseCheck SM 2000).
12
FROG Crystals
FROG crystals Wavelength range Pulse width range Required spectral bandwidth Spectral measurement resolution
VIS-I-200 420 nm … 550 nm >200 fs >1 nm 0.1 nm
VIS-I-50 420 nm … 550 nm 50 fs … 200 fs >3 nm 0.3 nm
VIS-I-20 420 nm … 550 nm 20 fs … 70 fs >10 nm 1.0 nm
VIS-II-150 550 nm … 700 nm >150 fs >1 nm 0.1 nm
VIS-II-50 550 nm … 700 nm 50 fs … 200 fs >3 nm 0.3 nm
VIS-II-20 550 nm … 700 nm 20 fs … 60 fs >20 nm 2.0 nm
NIR-200 700 nm … 900 nm >200 fs >1 nm 0.1 nm
NIR-50 700 nm … 900 nm 50 fs … 500 fs >2 nm 0.2 nm
NIR-20 700 nm … 900 nm  20 fs … 50 fs >30 nm 3.0 nm
IR-I-150 900 nm … 1200 nm >150 fs >2 nm 0.2 nm
IR-I-60 900 nm … 1200 nm 60 fs … 200 fs >10 nm 1.0 nm
IR-I-30 900 nm … 1200 nm  30 fs … 60 fs >50 nm 5.0 nm
IR-II-100 1200 nm … 1600 nm >100 fs >5 nm 0.5 nm
IR-II-50 1200 nm … 1600 nm 50 fs … 100 fs >20 nm 2.0 nm
IR-II-30 1200 nm … 1600 nm 30 fs … 50 fs >90 nm 9.0 nm
Ext. IR-I-50 1800 nm … 2200 nm >50 fs >190 nm 19 nm
A FROG crystal is suitable if the "Pulse width range" matches or, if the actual spectral bandwidth of the laser is wider than the "Required
spectral bandwidth".
〒336-0017 埼玉県さいたま市南区南浦和 1-2-17